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Integrated Project Management in SAP
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Noveco add-on components

Automatic Dates Scheduling

noveco

3, eroject v | || vew Comts | [ sehedvle | (4 epertiaeoe |3 @ —r

@ Jaruay 202 duy 2028
Fropct D Starteate Fiich date Cuten Lat Nowrmer Deceber Jwusy  Fevuany  Memn  derl way e sty fREC Sepemos Dot Newr

Schedule part or entire project

omen sz 0 am | oa

Ao

s 53w | o

Cost & Revenue
Estimation

oxma T e EY

oara [
st 1anz0

904739 0010

o) o o
]

A0TO08-11:02

aneris vz itz nnzmn

Change duration of project tasks

141270 oz

Lannz EE=

04738 000 a0tz [

i | 304730 0050 10220 T

B oo/ oo @D

Scheduling with Gantt )
Chart e | wvm ||| ; Drag &Drop: Project level, WBS,

e = o Networks
L e e [ | B et
e P 7 o1 | e r— Automatic Costs Distribution
Resource Planning i il | T T || ——
T | = Backwards and Forwards
oy | o — el | : scheduling
Project Manager — oo | |u s
Workbench
Display Actual Duration

i}
A
g

#0T008-32 sz oumn T ermmere

[ D Y

oo oo oD

BEO6060 600060706600 60068E000806803 3506
kil

v" Powerful Scheduling Functionality

v Simple and intuitive user interface
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Project Scheduling with Fiori Gantt Chart
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Project Scheduling with Fiori Gantt Chart

g > A-07009 ( 2020) Change - USD Q noveco@
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October 2021 ! January 2022 July 2022 Janue
Description Project ID Start date Finisfer | October November  December  January February  March April May June July August September  October November  December Janue
i
~ I Turbine Manufacturing Project A-07009 05/10/21 29/ ) 1 Turbine Manufacturi
I
~ /A Turbine Assembly A-07009 05/10/21 [ 29/ ) 1 Turbine Assembly
1
v /A Contract Management A-07009-01 05/10/21 24/ ] 1 Contract Management
= Contract Management 904739 05110121 [ 24/ ) 1 Contract Management
~ /\ Project Management A-07009-01-01 051021 [ 19/ I 1 Project Management Dates are SChedUIed
1
= Contracts Drafting 9047300010  05/10/21 19/ ; Contracts Drafling and costs are
I . . g
v /A Financial Management A07009-0102 201021 [ | | ow || T rinanca vanagement automat|ca||y distributed
= Legal & Contract 904739 0020 2011021 [ 09/ } Legal & Gontract
v /\ Configuration Management A-07009-01-03 | 10M11/21 [ } () 1c ion Management
= Configuration Management 904739 0030 08112/21 [ } QCunﬂgumtwon Management
I
=1 Cost Planning & Detail 904739 0040 08/12/21 1 Cost Plafning & Detail
I
=1 Engineering: High Level Desigr | 904739 0050 1011121 [ 1 Engingering: High Level Design
I
v [\ Engineering A-07009-02 29112/21 22 } I 1 Engineering
£ Engineering and Design 904740 201221 [ 22 } r 1 Engineering and Design
~ /\ Design Engineering A07000-02:01 29221 [ 22/ } ) V Design Engineering
]
v/ Electrical Engineering A-07009-02-... 29/12/21 08/ 1 I 1 Electrical Engineering
I
= Electrical design 904740 0010 291221 [ 25/ } 8E\e:|m:al design
= Electrical engineering 904740 0020 260022 [ o8/ } —&4cirical engineering
v /A Mechanical Engineering A-07009-02-.. 25/01/22 [ 04/ } | S ——— 1 Mechanical Engineering
I
=1 Mechannical design 904740 0030 250122 [ 21 | La Mechannical design
| C
=1 Mechannical engineering 904740 0040 2210222 o4/ 1 —HWfchannical engineering
150000 r——
137,747 ‘Current Budget
Estim.At Compl.
e .62 Cost To Compl.
106,316 &
T Actual Costs.
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26,561 26,680 -
19,143
10,393
0
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Project Scheduling with Fiori Gantt Chart

Project Manager Workbench ¥  A-07008 ( November 2020 ) Change - USD Q noveco @

= 19 Open Display () Save ) Cancel  [2) Schedule Default Layout
(%) CostOverview | ~ | 28 Resources Overview 3 Capacity Overview (i Exportto PDF | g a —E) & B © E e
October 2021 January 2022 July 2022
&‘5 Description Project ID Start date Finish date o D'cmhsr November  December January February March April May June July August September  October November  Decer
~ 2 Turbine Manufacturing Project A-07009 05/10/21 291122 [ i 1 Tut
. ¥ /A Turbine Assembly A-07009 osnoizL [ 2oz [ i ! T I T 1 I L
o
Eid ~ /\ Contract Management A-07008-01 05/10/21 240122 3 |‘ 1 Contract Management
2 £ contract Management 904739 05/1021 [ | 2401722 I 1 Contract Management You can Drag & Drop WBS
~ /\ Project Management A-07008-01-01 051021 [ 19/1021 7] |—| Project Management
£ Contracts Drafting 904739 0010 05/10/21 191021 [T ! Contracts Drafting StrU CtU re
v /A Financial Management A-07008-01-02 200021 [ oozl i 1 Financial Management It will move all sub-elements of
= Legal & Contract 904733 0020 20/10/21 091121 [ } Legal & Contract that W BS tO new d ateS
~ /% Configuration Management A-07008-01-03  10/1/21 2401122 [ } "] Configuration Management
= Configuration Management 904739 0030 08/12/21 2401122 3 } ’JCunﬁgwtiun Management
= Cost Planning & Detail 904739 0040 08/1221 [ 281221 [ } Qcm Planning & Detail
3 Engineering: High Level Desigr | 904739 0050 1011121 [ 071221 [ } Enginkering: High Level Design
v /\ Engineering A-07009-02 28/12/21 2200622 [ } I | Engineering
% Engineering and Design 904740 29/12/21 22/06/22 ‘ } ) 1 Engineering and Design
~ /% Design Engineering A-07008-02-01  28M221 [ 2200622 [T i } ) 1 Design Engineering
~ /\ Electrical Engineering A-07009-02-...  29/12/21 08/03/22 [ ‘ } "1 CElectrical Engineering
= Electrical design 904740 0010 23/12/21 250122 [ i > Electrical design
= Electrical engineering 904740 0020 26/01/22 08/03r22 [ } Ebj —Electrical engineering
v /\ Mechanical Engineering, A-07008-02-.. 25022 [ 04/04f22 [T } [T Mechanical Engineering
= Mechannical design 904740 0030 25/0122 [ 2102122 [ } - Mechannical design
= Mechannical engineering 904740 0040 22/02i22 0404122 [T } (-3 Mechannical engineering
~ /\ systems Engineering A-Q7009-02-..  05/0422 [ 22/06/22 [ i [T systems Enginesring
= Structural Design 904740 0050 05/04/22 26/0422 3 } Structural Design
= Structure Engineering 904740 0060 2700422 [ | 170822 [ } C_) Structure Engineering
== System design 904740 0070 05/04i22 [ 17005122 [F] } System design
=3 System Engineering 904740 0080 18/05/22 2206022 [7) } System Engineering
~ /A Turbine Assembly A-07009-03 18/05/22 [ 031022 [ } [) 1 Turbine Assembly
v & Assembly 904741 18/05/22 03/10/22 } I | Assembly
=3 Electrical Assembly 904741 0010 18/05/22 0707122 (7 } —&gBctrical Assembly




Project Scheduling with Fiori Gantt Chart
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19 Open isplay (5] Save €3 Cancel [2) Schedule
(5) Cost Overview | ~ | &3 Resources Overview (&' Capacity Overview (L Export to PDF ke =} } a B
o October 2021 January 2022 July 2022
o Description Project ID Start date Finish date « October Movember  December January February March April May June July August Seplember  October November
~ 4 Turbine Manufacturing Project A-07009 08/10/21 [ 301122 [ ‘l 1
. ~ /A Turbine Assembly A-07009 06/10/21 30/11/22 :| |
£l ~ /\ Contract Management A-07009-01 06/10/21 25/01/22 [ I | Contract Management
2 £ Contract Management 904739 0110121 2501122 I 1 Contract Management WBS and its sub-elements dates have moved.
~ /\ Project Management A-07009-01-01 086/10/21 20/10/21 |_| Project Management
= Contacts Drating soirmono  osmo2l £ 2om0mt [ b Coniracs Dafing You can re-schedule part of the project from
~ /\ Financial Management A-07009-01-02  21/10/21 10/11/21 i ™1 Financial Management selected element down. The tOp prOjeCt
= Legal & Contract 004739 0020 211021 | 100121 3 } Legal & Contract elem ents W| ” not be © h an ged i
~ /\ Configuration Management A-07009-01-03  1Y1/21 [ 250122 [ } [T cConfiguration Management
= Configuration Management 904739 0030 09/12/21 25001122 [ } — Configuration Management
= Cost Planning & Detail 904739 0040 09/12/21 29/12/21 } —Cost Planning & Detail
== Engineering: High Level Desigr | 904739 0050 w121 08/12/21  [F] } Engineerirlg: High Level Design
~ A\ Engineering A-07009-02 210322 [ 1si0922 } f 1 Enginesring
£ Engineering and Design 904740 21/03/22 [ | 15/09/22 ‘ } ) 1 Engineering and Design
~ /\ Design Engineering A-07009-02-01  21/03/22 [F 15/09/22 [ ‘ } ) 1 Design Engineering
~ /\ Electrical Engineering A-07009-02-..  21/0322 [ 3y0sr22 [ } [T Etectrical Engineering
= Electrical design 904740 0010 210322 [ 18/04/22 } Electrical design
= Electrical engineering 904740 0020 19/04/22 [ 3W0522 [ i (»_J—— Elactrical engineering
~ /A Mechanical Engineering A-07009-02-...  18/04/22 27/06122 } 71 Mechanical Engineering
= Mechannical design 904740 0030 18/04/22 130522 [4) } Mechanrical design
= Mechannical engineering 904740 0040 16/05/22 [ 27406122 } 8 jMenhenmc&l engineering
v /\ Systems Engineering A-07009-02-... 28/06/22 15/00/22 i [} 1 Systems Engineering
= Structural Design 904740 0050 28/06/22 [ 19/07/22  [7] } — Structural Design
= Structure Engineering 904740 0060 20/07/22 10/08/22 } 8 jSlrumure Enginesring
= System design 904740 0070 28/06/22 10/08/22 } e System design
= System Engineering 904740 0080 11/08/22 15/09/22 i [-J System Engineering
~ A\ Turbine Assembly A-07009-03 19/05/22 04/10122 [ } [) 1 Turbine Assembly
v = Assembly 904741 19/05/22 04/10/22 } I 1 Assembly
= Electrical Assembly 9047410010  19/05/22 08107722 | —&iotical Assembly




Project Scheduling with Fiori Gantt Chart
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(® Cost Overview | - | 28 Resources Overview (&% Capacity Overview (% Exportto PDF %y e —=L) e B © m
o June 2022 l July 2022 January 2023 ‘ July 2023
F Description Project ID Start date Finish date June July August September Octaber November December January February March April May June July Augy
o v /\ Engineering A-07009-02 21/03/22 15/09/22 | Engineering
x £ Engineering and Design 904740 21/03/22 15/09/22 1 Engineering and Design
5:95: ~ /\ Design Engineering A-07009-02-01 | 21103722 [ 15/09/22  [3 1 Design Engineering
a2 ~ /\ Electrical Engineering A-07009-02-.. | 203/22 [F 310522 Electrical Engineering
=1 Electrical design 904740 0010 21/03/22 18/04/22
= Electrical engineering 9047400020 | 19/04/22 31/05/22 Electrical engineering You can Drag & Dro p Network Header
~ /\ Mechanical Engineering A-07009-02-... 18/04/22 3 27/08/22 [ Mechanical Engineering
= Mechanical design soaraocos0 | 16042z L3022 cal dosign It will reschedule all network activities
=1 Mechannical engineering | 9047400040 | 16/05/22 27106122 Mechannical engineering across different WBS elements accordi ng
~ A\ Systems Engineering A-07009-02-... 28/06/22 15/09/22 1 Systems Engineering to the new dateS
=1 structural Design 904740 0050 28i06/22 [ 19/07/22 Structural Design
= Structure Engineering 904740 0060 20/07/22 10/08/22 8 Structure Engineering
=1 System design 904740 0070 28/06/22 10/08/22 System design
=1 System Engineering 904740 0080 11/08/22 15/09/22 System Engineering
777777 v A\ Turbine Assembly A-07009-03 1/08/22 [ 2312022 [ [} T/ 1 Turbine Assembly
~ & Assembly 904741 11/08/22 2311222 ) 1 Assembly
= Electrical Assembly 904741 0010 11/08/22 29/09/22 Electrical Assembly
=) Mechanical Assembly 904741 0020 11/08/22 06/10/22 Mechanical Assembly
= Structure 904741 0030 07110122 28/10/22 Structure
=) Systems 904741 0040 3022 [ 251122 [ Systems
=] Final Assembly 904741 0050 28/11/22 23/12/22 8 JFina\ Assembly
v A\ Testing A-07009-04 3u10r22 [ 270123 1 Testing
~ [ Testing and Delivery 904742 31/10/22 17/02/23 | Testing and Delivery
=] System Test 904742 0010 26112122 20/01/23 System Test
=1 Component test 904742 0020 31/10/22 11711722 Component test
= Final Test 904742 0030 23/01/23 27/01/23 Final Test
v /A Delivery A-07009-05 00123 [ 17/02/23 13 1 Dpelivery
= Delivery & Installation 904742 0040 30/01/23 10/02/23 Delivery & Installation
1 On Site Testing 904742 0050 13/02/23 17/02(23 8 On Site Testing




Project Scheduling with Fiori Gantt Chart

< w Project Manager Workbench ¥  A-07008 ( November 2020 ) Change - USD Q noveco @

(] Save €9 Cancel | | [5] Schedule | Z Layout Default Layout

(%) Cost Overview 28 Resources Overview (&' Capacity Overview (G Exportto PDF %3 a —L @ & m B
June 2022 ‘ July 2022 January 2023 l July 2023
o Description Project ID Start date Finish date June July August September October November December January February March April May June July Augt
a2 ~ A\ Engineering A-07009-02 210322 15/09/22 [ 1 Engineering
. = Engineering and Design 904740 21/03/22 15/09/22 | Engineering and Design
‘):“S‘“ ~ /\ Design Engineering A-07009-02-01  21/03/22 [T 1509122 [7] 1 Design Engineering
2, ~ /\ Electrical Engineering AQ7009-02-.. 210322 [T 300522 [7) Electrical Engineering
=1 Electrical design 904740 0010 210322 [ 180422 [
= Electrical engineering 904740 0020 19/04/22 [ 310522 [ Electrical engineering
~ /A Mechanical Engineering A-07009-02- 1804122 [ 27/06/22 [ Mechanical Engineering
=51 Mechannical design 904740 0030 18/04/22 (3 13/0522 [
=1 Mechannical engineering | 904740 0040 160522 [E 270622 [F) Mechannical engineering As a result all activities linked
~ /\ Systems Engineering A07009-02-..,  28/06/22 [F 1509122 [] 1 Systems Engineering Wlth relati ons h | pS reSChed u |ed
== Structural Design 904740 0050 28i06/22 [ 180722 [ Structural Design .
=51 Structure Engineering 904740 0060 20007/22 3 10/08/22 [-J Structure Engineering Wlth new dateS
=1 System design 904740 0070 28/06/22 [ 10/08/22 [ System design
=1 System Engineering 904740 0080 11/08/22 [ 150922 [3] System Engineering
~ /\ Turbine Assembly A-07009-03 131022 [ 22/02/23 [ ) 1 Turbine Assembly
v 2 Assembly 904741 131022 (3 22/02/23 ) T Assembly
= Electrical Assembly 904741 0010 13110/22  [3 301122 [ Electrical Assembly
=1 Mechanical Assembly 904741 0020 13110122 [ 07/12/22 Mechanical Assembly
= Structure 9047410030 0BM222 [F 281222 [ Structure
= Systems 804741 0040 2011222 [ 2500123 [ Systems
== Final Assembly 904741 0050 26/01/23 [ 22/02/23 [ ['D jFina\ Assembly
~ A\ Testing A-D7009-04 29112022 [ 29/03/23 [ | Testing
~ & Testing and Delivery 904742 291222 [ 20/04/23 | Testing and Delivery
= System Test 904742 0010 23/02/23 |: 220323 [ System Test
£ Component test 904742 0020 29112022 [ 10123 [ Component test
= Final Test 904742 0030 23/03/23 29/03/23 Final Test
~ A\ Delivery A-07009-05 300323 [T 2004123 [7) 1 Delivery
= Delivery & Installation 904742 0040 3000323 [ 13/04/23 [ Delivery & Installation
=] On Site Testing 904742 0050 14/04/23  [3 20/04/23 [ [»j On Site Testing




Project Scheduling with Fiori Gantt Chart

19 Open Display [3] Save
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Layout Default Layout

(8 Cost Overview | -~ | g3 Resources Overview (&' Capacity Overview ("L Export to PDF % =} ) @ o E
June 2022 l July 2022 January 2023 July 2023
3:9’ Description Project ID Start date Finish date June July August September Octaber MNovember December January February March April May June July Augt
& v [\ Engineering A-07009-02 200322 [F) 15/09/22  [3 1 Engineering
= Engineering and Design 904740 21/03/22 15/09/22 1 Engineering and Design
[gﬁzj ~ /\ Design Engineering A-07009-02-01 21/03/22 15/09/22 1 Design Engineering
k ~ A\ Electrical Engineering A-07009-0: 21/03/22 31/05/22 Electrical Engineering
= Electrical design 904740 0010 210322 [F] 18/04/22
= Electrical engineering 904740 0020 19/04/22 [ 31/05/22 Electrical engineering
v A\ Mechanical Engineering A-07008-02-... | 1804722 [T 27/06/22 Mechanical Engineering YO ucanc h an g e d u I’ati on g Start or
= Mechannical design Q04740 0030 18/04/22 7] 13/05/22 (3 | nrjical design fl n |Sh d ates Of an aCt'Vlty by
= Mechannical engineering 904740 0040 16/05/22 [ 27106122 [5 Mechannical engineering d ragg | ng |tS edg es |eﬁ: or I’Ig ht
v /\ Systems Engineering A-07009-0: 28/06/22 15/09/22 | Systems Engineering
= Structural Design 9047200050 | 2806222 [ 1900722 Structural Design New dates will be determined for all
= Structure Engineering 904740 0060 20002122 [7) 10/08/22 [-J Structure Engineering d e pe n d e nt n etWO rk aCt|V|t| es
[=) System design 904740 0070 280622 [7] 10/08/22 System design
(=1 System Engineering 904740 D0BD 1822 7 15/09/22 | System Engineering
v /\ Turbine Assembly A-07009-03 1310022 [ 22002123 | ) 1 Turbine Assembly
v & Assembly 904741 13/10/22 22/02/23 ) 1 Assembly
= Electrical Assembly 904741 0010 131022 [7) 30/11/22 Electrical Assembly
=1 Mechanical Assembly 904741 0020 13/10/22 07112122 Mechanical Assembly
=1 Structure 904741 0030 osil2r22 [ 2812122
=) Systems 904741 0040 29112122 [7] 25101423 Systems
= Final Assembly 904741 0050 26/01/23 [ 22002123 (-_:[ jsina\ Stant Dec 28, 2022
~ /A Testing A-07008-04 29112122 [7] 29/03/23 === End Mar 06, 2023
v & Testing and Delivery 904742 2912122 [ 2004/23 . 1 Testing and Delivery
=] System Test 904742 0010 23/02/23 22/03/23 System Test
=] Component test 904742 0020 20112122 [ orzs Component test
= Final Test 904742 0030 23/03/23 [ 20/03/23 Final Test
~ A\ Delivery A-07009-05 30/03/23 20/04/23 1 Delivery
= Delivery & Installation 904742 0040 3003123 [T 13/04/23 Delivery & Installation
=1 On Site Testing 904742 0050 14/04/23 [ 2004/23 g On Site Testing
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[ sap R — e a noveco @

y Display (5 Save € Cancel | [3] Schedule

(8) Cost Overview | ~ | 22 Resources Overview (&% Capacity Overview (% Export to PDF Ty aQ —_ @ & m H
8 June 2022 July 2022 ‘ January 2023 July 2023
P Descriplion ijec( D ‘Start date Finish date June July August September October November December January February March April May June July Aug
~ /\ Engineering A-07009-02 210322 [ 15/09/22 [ 1 Engineering
& Engineering and Design 904740 210322 [ 15/09/22 | Engineering and Design
€°:7 v /% Design Engineering A-07008-02-01  21/03/22 15/09/22 [ 1 Design Engineering
2 ~ /\ Electrical Engineering A-07009-02-... 21/03i22 [ 3vos22 [ Electrical Engineering
&= Electrical design 9047400010 | 210322 1800422 (5] New dates are recalculated for
= Electrical engineering 904740 0020 19/04i22 300522 [ Electrical engineering a” dependent aCtiVitieS
~ /A Mechanical Engineering A-07009-02-..  18/diz2 [ 270622 [T Machanical Engineering
= Mechannical design 9047400030 | 18/04/22 130522 5 New dates re-determined for
= Mechannical engineering 904740 0040 16/05122 [ 270622 3 Mechannical enginesring corre Spond | ng network h e ad ers
~ /\ systems Engineering A-07009-02-..  28/06/22 [T 1s/09/22 [ 1 Systems Engineering
=3 Structural Design 904740 0050 28/06/22 19/07/22 [ Structural Design and W BS elem e nts
=3 Structure Engineering 904740 0060 2000722 [ | 100822 (3 (9 Structure Engineering
= System design 904740 0070 28/06/22 1000822 ] System design
= System Engineering 904740 0080 11/08/22 1500022 [2 ‘ System Engineering
~ [\ Turbine Assembly A-07009-03 13/10/22 03/04i23 7 ‘ 1 Turbine Assembly
v 2 Assembly 904741 131022 [ 03004123 1 Assembly
= Electrical Assembly 904741 0010 131022 [ 30wz @ Electrical Assermbly
=1 Mechanical Assembly 904741 0020 131022 [ 071222 [ Mechanical Assembly
= Structure 904741 0030 08/12/22. E 7777777 28/12/22 C —Structure
=1 Systems 904741 0040 29012122 [ 06/03/23 [ gs;«mms
=1 Final Assembly 904741 0050 07/03/23 03/04123 [ ,J Final Assembly
v A\ Testing A-07008-04 29/12/22 09/05/23 [ 1 Testing
v 5 Testing and Delivery 904742 291222 [ 310523 1 Testing and Delivery
=1 System Test 904742 0010 04/04/23 [ 020523 [ e System Test
= Component test 904742 0020 291222 [ mwouzs Component test
= Final Test 904742 0030 030523 [ 09/05/23 [ Final Test
~ 7\ Delivery A-07009-05 1000523 [ 3u0523 [ 1 Delivery
=1 Delivery & Installation 904742 0040 100523 [ | 240523 [ Delivery & Installation
= On Site Testing 904742 0050 25/05/23 310523 [ (*__] On Site Testing




Project Scheduling with Fiori Gantt Chart

904739 0050 Engineering: High Level Design

Dates KPI

Double click on Network
Activity to change dates,
duration, relationships or set
date constrains

Constraints

Start date: Must start on v [16Nov2021

Finish date: v

Start date Finish date
Dates: 16 Nov 2021 13 Dec 2021 Total float 0

Early: 16 Nov 2021 13 Dec 2021 Free float 0
Latest: 16 Nov 2021 13 Dec 2021 Duration 20

Actual: SchedType  Forward
Project ID Description Relationships  Interval ~ Unit Intr.Fix Action

[ 904739 0020 Legal & Contract FS 0 DAY

[2 9047390030 Configuration Management FS 0 DAY

[2 9047390040 Cost Planning & Detail FS 0 DAY




Project Scheduling with Fiori Gantt Chart

< E !? Project Manager Workbench v  A-07009 ( ber 2020 ) Change - USD Q noveco @
\ Display  [F) Save €3 Cancel Rotate Screen i 4 Layout Default Layout
= Description Project ID OnBu.. BudgDef(+-) Bud.Def% Current Bud...  Estim.At Co... Actual Costs... Commited ME  Cost To Com...  Origin.Estim...  Cost Variations Adjustments Contingency Accrued Cost Plan POC
£
I ~ 3 Turbine Manufacturing Project A-07009 o 0 100.00 865,250 865,250 L] 0 865,250 865,250 0 0 o 0
égl I ~ /\ Turbine Assembly A-07009 [ ] 0 100.00 865,250 865,250 [} 0 865,250 865,250 0 0 ] [
I v /A Contract Management A-07009-01 [ ] 0 100.00 110,000 110,000 1] 0 110,000 110,000 0 0 ] 0
£ Contract Management 904739 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 o 0
I > /\ Project Management A-07009-01-01 [ 0 100.00 37,500 37,500 ] 0 37,500 37.500 0 0 o 0
I > /\ Financial Management A-07009-01-02 [ ] o 100.00 34,000 34,000 o 0 34,000 34,000 0 o ] [
59 I > /\ Configuration Management A-07009-01-03 [ ] 0 100.00 38,500 38,500 o 0 38,500 38,500 0 o ] 0
> /\ Engineerin, A-07009-02 0 100.00 199,250 199,250 o 0 199,250 199,250 0
@ | aincerng o After new dates are
7 I > A\ Turbine Assembly A-07009-03 [ ] 0 100.00 505,000 505,000 0 0 505,000 505,000 I I t d t 0
I > [\ Testing A-07009-04 [ ] 0 100.00 16,500 16,500 o 0 16,500 16,500 reca Cu a e COS S are [}
I > A\ Delivery A-07009-05 [ ] 0 100.00 34,500 34,500 0 0 34,500 34,500 re-distributed 0
=}
’] KPIs Graph KPIs Forecast Plan By Period Progress Period View Cumulative View Line Items Line Items By Per Value Category Notes Variations Det. Forecast Risks Purch. Orders.
2, 1000000
IOl @ costs 00% Budget Overrun 0.00%
Estim.At Compl. 865,250 Actual+Committd 1] Cost To Compl. 865,250 100 105
Current Budget 865,250 Actual Costs [} No.ApprMariat. L] |
500000
o) Origin.Estimate 865,250 Commitments 0 No.Un-Apprvar. o 865,250 865,250
Cost Variations 0 Budg.Def.(+1-) 0 Estimated Work 4,000 |
[?E. Adjustments 0 Budget Variance 0 Actual Work 0
0 100.0 %
Contingency 0 Pend Variation 0 Act. POC, % 0.00 Origin Estimate. Current Budget 0 00.0 % 150
1000000 .
Estim.At Compl
Current Budget
b g EstAl Compl. Cum
. . Cu
- 829,227 i
800000 Current Budget Cum
696,302
600000 580,355
453,408 | 865.25K 865.25K
400000 |
336,202
259,850
231,190
193,815
200000
135,050
w2007 99,710
o 55633
Nev 2021 Dec 2021 Jan 2022 Feb 2022 Mar 2022 Apr 2022 May 2022 Jun 2022 Jul 2022 Aug 2022 Sep 2022 Oct 2022 Nov 2022 Dec 2022 EAC [ Current Budget
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Project Scheduling with
Production and
Maintenance orders



Project Builder & BOM

a] | (o] (%] (@ B

Project Structure: Description

~ X Elevator Manufacturing (ETO)
~~ 4 Elevator Model MR-3200 (ETO)
= Elevator Model MR-3200
A Engineering & Design
= Electrical Engineering
= Mechanical Engineering
~ A Assembly
asegmbly Structure
s = AsseNbly Structure
gsembly: Structure
mbly - Electrical

v B Assembly - electrical
% Electrical Assembly
« M Assembly - Mechanical
+ = Assembly - mechanical
 Mechanical Assembly
A Final Assembly
= Final Assembly MR-3200
< Elevator Model MR-3200
A Testing & Commissioning
= Quality check

= Delivery

¥||A

Identification

E-6717
E-6717
904759
E-6717-1
904759 0010
904759 0015
E-6717-2
E-6717-2-1
904759 0050
0010 M-5000
E-6717-2-2
904759 0020
0010 M-1100
E-6717-2-3
904759 0030
0010 M-1200
E-6717-2-4
904759 0040
0010 MR-3200
E-6717-3
904759 0060
904759 0070

Identification and view selection

Tota

Activity: ‘904759 0050  Assembly Structure &
Detail: | =
Overview(. w ® ||| 2| d
Purch.
=B E e w0 0|R|(mA| B ctog |
Ite..., Plant | Description Requirement gty Base... Reqmts date Pr... L.. R... Stor... |
0010y M-5000 M320 Assembly: Structure 1 PC 01.01.2021 L 3 0001
0020 M320 3
0030 M320 3 . .
0040 320 3 Bill of Materials
0050 M320 3
0060 M320
0070 M320 Q (v |&E|v||a
0080 M320
0090 M320
Product Structure Short Text
0100 M320 I
0110 Eny 1| 2 M-5000 M320 1 01 Assembly: Structure |
M320

0120

~ & 0010 L M-5100

jack unit

&= 0030 L P_CABLE

[+ = m-5100 M320 1 01 jack unit |
& 0010 L 500-509 plunger
2 0020 L 500-519 cylinder

HT Power cable

2 0030 L P_CABLE

2 0020 L M-5200 roped unit
~ 2 M-5200 M320 1 01 roped unit
2 0010 L 500-520 steel yoke
& 0020 L 500-521 guide rails

HT Power cable



Noveco Project Manager Workbench

v| "3 open & > Recalculate &% =3 Purch.Order List &% Purch. Commitments (O Confirmations [E Actual Line Ite

¥ || A Q B |V T2 Rotate Screen 8 Resources i Capadities
Project Structure: Description Project ID Exc... Budg.Def.(... Bud.Def.%% Current Budget Estim.At Cornpl.
~ & Elevator Manufacturing (ETO) E-6717 O 0,640 98.20 535,559 525,919
~ A Elevator Model MR-3200 (ETO) E-6717 0 9,640 98.20 535,558 525,919
= Elevator Model MR-3200 904759 0 0.00 i 0
> A Engineering & Design E-6717-1 0 0 100.00 58,900 58,300
A Assembly E-6717-2 0 9,640 97.84 446,659 437,019
~ & Assembly Structure E-6717-2-1 0 9,640 88.57 84,304 74,664
vLIEI Assembly Structure 904759 0050 0 0.00 0 0
~ £} Assembly: Structure 60003225 (M-5000) 0 0.00 0 0
£ roped unit 60003226 (M-5200) 0 0.00 0 0
& jack unit 60003227 (M-5100) 0 0-00 Since the material requirements are passed to MRP
~ A Assembly - Electrical E-6717-2-2 0 o 100.00 from Network Activities, the Noveco PMWB can peg
= Assembly - electrical 804759 0020 0 0.00 Production or even planned orders to relevant
~ 4 Assembly - Mechanical E-6717-2-3 O 0 100.00 Network activity (the account assignment to WBS is
= Assembly - mechanical 904759 0030 0 0.00 not changed)
N A;”Z:HJZTS:;;::W - Eui:;l;; Eu‘:n . E IUEEE This function wiII. hglp us to control_dates between
. . N network activities and production orders.
> A Testing & Commissioning E-6717-3 0 0 100.00



Project Scheduling with Fiori Gantt Chart

< w Project Manager Workbench v E-6717 ( May 2021 ) Display - USD

€ Cancel

a noveco @

(%) Cost Overview | ~

1o

[a} Description
~ A Elevator Manufacturing (ETO)
)

~ /A Elevator Model MR-3200 (ETO)
;}‘:ﬂ = Elevator Model MR-3200
=) v /\ Engineering & Design

=) Electrical Engineering
=] Mechanical Engineering
~ /A Assembly
v~ /A Assembly Structure
~ =l Assembly Structure
v Assembly: Structure
roped unit
jack unit
v /\ Assembly - Electrical
=1 Assembly - electrical
v /\ Assembly - Mechanical
=1 Assembly - mechanical
v /A Final Assembly
= Final Assembly MR-3200
v oA Testing & Commissioning
=) Quality check

=] Delivery

23 Resources Overview

Project ID
E-6717
E-6717
904759
E-6717-1
904759 0010
904759 0015
E-6717-2

E-6717-2-1

904759 0050

60003227 (M...

E-6717-2-2

904759 0020

E-6717-2-3

904759 0030

E-6717-2-4

904759 0040

E-6717-3

904759 0060

904759 0070

r&* Capacity Overview

Start date
04/10/21
04/10/21
04/10/21
04/10/21
04/10/21
04/10/21
30/12/21
28/03/22
28/03/22
29/12/21
13/12/21
20112/21
3012/21
30/12/21
30/12/21
30/12/21
01/06/22
01/06/22
08/09/22
08/09/22

20/10/22

(3 Export to PDF

September 2021

September

% a —) @
| . I s 203
January 2022 July 2022

om'ber November December January February March April May June July August September October
~
|
'
v | Engineering & Design

jE\mlﬂrﬂ\ Engineering

,J Mechanical Engineering

I 1 Assembly

l—l Assembly Structure
T j.‘\ssamhly Slmcturel
Assembly: Structur
roped unit
jack unit
Assembly 4 Electrical
Assembly 4 electrical
Assembly fMechanical
he jAssemn - mechanical
| | Final Assembly
> Final Assembly MR-320
[ ——

The dates of the network a
activity have changed. (.J
Production orders are not

aligned with the new dates



Project Scheduling with Fiori Gantt Chart

Description

~ A Elevator Manutacturing (ETO)

~ /A Elevator Model MR-3200 (ETO)

£ Elevator Model MR-3200

/\ Engineering & Design

= Electrical Engineering

=] Mechanical Engineering

£\ Assembly

~ /\ Assembly Structure

v =l Assembly Structure

v Assembly: Structure

roped unit

jack unit
~ /\ Assembly - Electrical
=1 Assembly - electrical
~ /\ Assembly - Mechanical
=1 Assembly - mechanical
~ /\ Final Assembly
= Final Assembly MR-3200
v /A Testing & Commissioning
=] Quality check

=] Delivery

< E!’ Project Manager Workbench v E-6717 (

Project ID
E-6717
E-6717
904759
E-6717-1
904759 0010
904759 0015
E-6717-2
E-6717-2-1
904759 0050

60003225

600032

On Schedule Production

M.

021) Change - USD

110/21

11/30/21

aTinEiy

(" Export to PDF

September 2021

September

Orders aligned with
requirement dates coming

from Network activity

| E-6717-2-4

| 904759 0040
| E-6717-3

| 904759 0060

| 904759 0070

08/06/22

08/06/22

15/09/22

15/09/22

27110/22

9

a noveco @

> Default Layout

ssembly Structure
,jAssem Structure
Assembly:

roped unit

o « —O a8 ol
|
January 2022 July 2022
October November December January February March April May June July August September October
T—o
)
I
I
]
I
i
] ! Engineering & Design
L N N N
f jElemncal Engineering
|
Mechanical Engineering
f
: -
| ] | Assembly
l
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
I

L

Jjack unit

Assembly - Mechanical

Assembly - mechanical

| Final Assembly

Final Assembly MR-

—

.



Project Scheduling with Fiori Gantt Chart

Resource Planning with
the Gantt Chart



Resource Planning with Gantt Chart

h ¥ A-07009 ( ber 2020 ) Change - USD

(&) Cost Overview & Capacity Overview 'L Export to PDF o
October 2021 January 2022 July 2022
Description Project ID Start date Finis ptember  October November  December January February March April May June July August September  October November  Deceml
~ 3 Turbine Manufacturing Project A-07009 151121 [ 2% : r
v /A Turbine Assembly A-07009 151121 3 27 : )
~ /\ Contract Management A-07009-01 151121 [ 24/ i I 1 Contract Management
E contract Management 904739 151121 7 24/ : I | Contract Management
v /A Project Management A-07009-01-01 | 151121 [ o8/ : 1 Project Management
= Contracts Drafting 904738 0010 151121 5 o8/ : Contracts Drafting
~ /\ Financial Management A-07009-01-02 | 20112121 [T 07! i "1 Financial Management
=] Legal & Contract 904739 0020 201221 [ 07! : Legal & Contract
~ /% Configuration Management A-07009-01-03 | 10/01/27 7 24t L [T configuration Management
=3 Configuration Management 904739 0030 7oz . . Configuration Management
1 Cost Planning & Detail 904739 0040 Q7/02 Wlth thls new Cost Pmrn-jng & Detail
= engneerng HenLeveDesr s0sos0 00 TUNCLIONAItY you can Enoinefrng: Hh el Oesi
v /\ Engineering A-07009-02 28/02, SChedU|e and S|m U|ate I 1 Engineering
£ Engineering and Design 904740 28/02, resource d em and and ) 1 Engineering and Design
~ /\ Design Engineering A-07009-02-01 | 28i02 R R HH T 1 Design Engi a
~ /\ Electrical Engineering A-07009-02-... 28/02, thelr aVa|Iab|I|ty 11 Electrical Engineering
=) Electrical design 904740 0010 280222 [7] 25/ : Electrical design
= Electrical engineering 904740 0020 28/03/22 [T 09/ : 8 —Electrical engineering
~ /A Mechanical Engineering A-07009-02-... 2500322 [ 06/ : 771 Mechanical Engineering
=) Mechannical design 904740 0030 250322 [7] 22 : he Mechanfical design
=) Mechannical engineering | 904740 0040 250422 5 06/ : 8 Mechannical engineering
~ /A systems Engineering A-07009-02-.. | O7/06/22 [ 24/ i r 1 Systems Engineering
=) Structural Design 904740 0050 o7i06/22  [7] 2w : Structural Design
= Structure Engineering 904740 0060 28/06/22 [ 19/ : 8 Structure Engineering
= System design 904740 0070 07/06/22  [7) 19/ : System design
=) System Engineering 904740 0080 2000722 [ 24 : System Engineering
~ /% Turbine Assembly A-07009-03 200722 [F 02/ i ) 1 Tu
¥ & Assembly 904741 00722 7 0 : ) 1 Asse
= Electrical Assembly 904741 0010 2000722 [ o8 : Electrical Assembly
1 Mechanical Assembly 904741 0020 200722 [ 15/ : ‘r ~|Mechanical Assembly




Resource Planning with Gantt Chart

Save

Description

~ 3 Turbine Manufacturing Project

v /\ Turbine Assembly
v /A Contract Management

= contract Management

I ~ /\ Project Management
= Contracts Drafting
I ~ £\ Financial Management
= Legal & Contract
I ~ /\ Configuration Management
= Configuration Management
= Cost Planning & Detail
=3 Engineering: High Level Desigr

v /\ Engineering

A-07009-02-01-01

Mechanical Engineering

€ Cancel

Project ID
A-07009
A-07009
A-07009-01
904739
A-07009-01-01
904739 0010
A-07009-01-02
904739 0020
A-07009-01-03
904739 0030
904739 0040
904739 0050

A-07009-02

RESOURCE NAME | *ALL v | | &3 Allocated
Project ID nes. Name

%gm SUPERVISOR

T vy PROLMANGR
Seculeal Sgneeing ENGINEER

< w Project Manager Workbench ¥  A-07009 ( November 2020 ) Change - USD

r&* Capacity Overview

Start date

15/11/21
15/11/21
15/11/21
15/11/21
15/11/21
15/11/21
2012/21
20M12/21
10/01/22
07/02/22
07/02/22
10/01/22
28/02/22

2,696

11,048

11,048

8,352

19,400

{3 Exportto POF | %3

October 2021

Finis *ptember October
27
2
24/
24/
08/
oal |
o7
o7l
24/
24/
25/

04/

86 68686868888 8 8 &8

24/

| NP PR Sy [SpRp! SpUp (U PRGN Mgy Byl . #

October 2021

Allocat... ptember October
v

Q i)
January 2022 July 2022
November  December  January February  March Apil May June July August September  October November  Decemt
|
|
) | Contract Management
r 1 Contract Management
1 Project Management
Contracts Drafting
"1 Financial Management
Legal & Contract
[T configuration Management
—®hfiguration Management
—e€bt Planning & Detail
Engineering: High Level Design
I | Engineering
January 2022 July 2022
November December January February March April May June July August September October November Decemt
10060 4800
1330 8610
Resource demand from
o o projects shown as
histogram graph
5910 740 66/0
290 370 3310
90 2070 18010 5410
6010 2400 25200 4800
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< w Project Manager Workbench ¥  A-07009 ( November 2020 ) Change - USD

Save €3 Cancel

r&* Capacity Overview ("L Export to PDF % Q i}
October 2021 January 2022 July 2022
Description Project ID Start date Finis ptember  October November  December January February March Apil May June July August September  October November  Decemt
~ 3 Turbine Manufacturing Project A-07009 151121 7 27 : T
v /\ Turbine Assembly A-07009 1SV 7 2w | r
v /A Contract Management A-07009-01 151121 [ 24] i ) 1 Contract Management
= contract Management 904739 151121 7 24] : T 1 Contract Management
I v /A Project Management A-07009-01-01 | 151u21 [ 08/ : 1 Project Management
= Contracts Drafting 904739 0010 151121 [ o8/ | : Contracts Drafting
I 201221 3 nwi i "1 Financial Management
You can choose a == B |l : Low8 o
I o wouz2  [F 24/ : [TT"1 Configuration Management
specific resource name .5, & 2w : R
from drop-down list v B | —egat Planning & Datal
100122 [ 04/ i Engineering: High Level Design
v /A Engineering A-07009-02 28002122 [3) 241 : T | Engineering
RESOURCE NAME [ *ALL “ &3 Allocated e anuary 2025 iy 2002
Project ID : *ALL | Res. Name 5 Availab..  Allocat.. :ptember BtlDbEr' November December January February March April May June July August September October November Decemt
 projectflan DESGNER logg o,
" a07009f01  ELECTRICIAN FROLMANGER °
— ENGINEER ) 13300 8610
A ﬁu_; J— SUPERVISOR 2,696 0
PROJ.MANGR 6610 a0
A ﬁﬁ SUPERVISOR PROJMANGR 11,048 o
— . 590 7410 6610
Eﬂg:—;:;r;yanagm PROJMANGR 11,048 0
) 290 3710 3a0
A %E:M;gl;r nagement DESIGNER 8,352 ]
lecuical %0 20710 180/0 5410
rrv e 19400 0
600 24000 25200 4800

Mechanical Engineering
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< w Project Manager Workbench ¥  A-07009 ( November 2020 ) Change - USD Q nOVeCO@

> Default Layout

= (&) Cost Overview | (& Capacity Overview (1 Exportto PDF | % q — e H & m ]
Octaber 2021 l January 2022 July 2022
B Description Project ID Start date October November  December January Febuary  March April May June July August Seplember  October November  December
~ 3 Turbine Manufacturing Project A-07009 151121 [T 2 : [}
) ~ /\ Turbine Assembly A-07009 w21 [ 20 | f
£ ~ /A Contract Management A-07009-01 1511121 [ 24/ i ) | Contract Management
= Contract Management 904739 151121 [ 24/ } T 1 Contract Management
I v /A Project Management A-07009-01-01 | 15v21 [ 08/ | I 1 Project Management
= Contracts Drafting s047300010 | 1sMv21 [ oarl | Contracts Drafing
I ~ /% Financial Management A-07009-01-02 | 20/12/21 [7) Owi i "1 Financial Management
= Legal & Contract 904739 0020 2011221 [ o7 } Legal & Contract
I ~ /\ Configuration Management A-07009-01-03 | 10/01/22 24/ ; [TTTTTT") configuration Management
5 Configuration Management | 9047390030 | 0702122 [ 24/ | —eghfiquration Management
= Cost Planning & Detail 904739 0040 o702tz 7 28 | &t Planning & Detail
=5 Engineering: High Level Desigr | 904739 0050 10/01/22 04/ i Engineering: High Level Design
v\ Engineering A-07009-02 /0222 [ 24/ | ) 1 Engineering
RESOURCE NA! £ Allocated October 2021 January 2022 July 2022
Pfﬂjeﬂ D Res. Name - Availab. Allocat... Gnuhel' November December January February March April May June July August September October November December
) 10010 480
A %;':—;;g’_‘g;‘_“;fﬂ PROLMANGR 11,048 0
6610 330
\ :_':’7";201_“2 PROLMANGR 11,048 0
5910 74/0 B86/0
%‘ug:i:éﬂ:’* anagement PROJ.MANGR 11,048 0|
| l
I
I
Click on Project element i
|
(WBS or Network !
activity) !
I
I
I
|
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< E !7 Project Manager Workbench ¥  A-07003 { November 2020 ) Change - USD

ancel | [2) Schedule

a noveco @)

o2
at Description Project ID Start date
~ & Turbine Manufacturing Project A-07009 151121
" ~ /\ Turbine Assembly A-07009 15/11/21
i ~ /A Contract Management A-07009-01 151121
2 = Contract Management 904739 151121
I ~ /A Project Management A-07009-01-01  1511/21
= Contracts Drafting 904739 0010 15/11/21
~ /\ Financial Management A-07009-01-02 20012/21
=1 Legal & Contract 904739 0020 20/12/21
~ /\ Configuration Management A-07009-01-03 10/01/22
=) Configuration Management 904739 0030 o7/02i22
=) Cost Planning & Detail 904739 D040 07/02/22
= Engineering: High Level Desigr | 904739 0050 10/01/22
~ /A Engineering A-07009-02 28/02/22
RESOURCE NAME | PROJMANGR ~ | &3 Allocated
Project ID Res. Name - Availab...
v A ﬁ%&m C PROJ.MANGR 11,048
I & Heinrich Hirth v PROJMANGR @ I 2,696
% Cedric Pearce PROJMANGR @ 2,784
< Jimmy Buffett PROJMANGR @ 2,784
& Inwin Fletcher PROJMANGR @ 2,784

By selecting a check-box
against a person you can
allocate resource to the
project element

(8) Cost Overview | ~ (& Capacity Overview "L Export to PDF

Finis.
27
27
24/
24/
08/

08/

a7l

24/

24/

25/

o4/

8 a a6 a a8 0666 a0 aE

24/

Allocat..

150

150

o7’

R — a

e O

July 2022

July August September  October November  December

The icon indicates that
resources are allocated
to the WBS element

-]
|
October 2021 January 2022
October Movember  December January February March April May June
v
1
| ]
1
| I
|
: ) 1 Contract Management
: oniract Management
1
| Toject Management
[
1 Contracts Drafting
1
1 ™1 Financial Management
|
: Lagal & Contract
: [—""""1 Configuration Managament
[
| —eghfiguration Management
I
| —®&85t Planning & Detail
1
1 Engineering: High Level Design
I
|
1 I
|
October 2024 nuary 2022
October MNovember December inuary February March April May June
-
100/100. 49149
168 80 127 160 152 184 160 168 176
168 76 i1 168 160 184 168 176 176
168 178 184 168 160 184 168 176 176
168 176 184 168 160 184 168 176 176

1 Engineering
July 2022
July August September  October November December
160 184 176 168 160 176
168 184 176 168 176 176
168 184 176 168 176 176
168 184 176 168 176 176
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< w Project Manager Workbench ¥  A-07009 ( November 2020 } Change - USD

(L Export to PDF

k-

October 2021 January 2022 July 2022
Description Project ID Start date Finis. October November December January February March April May June July August September October November December
v
- I
~ 4 Turbine Manufacturing Project A-07009 151121 27 | r
I
~ /A Turbine Assembly A-07009 1511121 [ 27 |
I
~ /A Contract Management A-07009-01 15/11/21 24f }
£ Contract Management 904739 15/11/21 24/ }
I ~ /\ Project Management A-07009-01-01  15M1/21 [Y 08/ o 27T 1 Project Management
[
=1 Contracts Drafting 904739 0010 15/11/21 o8/ P — Contracts Drafting
i I
I ~ /\ Financial Management A-07009-01-02 201221 [ DTJ'" T BTV Financial Management
I
= Legal & Contract 904739 0020 20/12/21 o7l | . Legal & Contract
|
I Configuration Management A-07008-01-03  10/01/22 24/ } ,Oj [T Configuration Management
(= Configuration Management 904739 0030 o722 [ 241 } —eghfiguration Management
|
= Cost Planning & Detail 904739 0040 07/02/22 251 | —€#51 Planning & Detail
I
= Engineering: High Level Desigr | 904739 0050 10/0122 [ 04/ | Engineering: High Level Design
|
~ /\ Engineering A-07008-02 2802122 [ 24/ } f 1 Engineering
RESOURCE NAME = PROJMANGR &3 Allocated October 2021 January 2022 July 2022
Project ID - Res. Name - Availab... Allocat... October November December January February March April May June July August September October November December
v
100/100 49149
Project Management
Pt i— PROJ.MANGR 11,048 150
A-07008-01-01 — '
BBIGE. 33
Financial Management
& PROLMANGR 11,048 100
A-07009-01-02
58159 74(74. BEIEE
Configuration Management

PROJ.MANGR 11,048 200
A-07009-01-03 FRSMARER : |

project elements along

You can drag & drop i
the time axis 3
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=

Description

~ 3 Turbine Manufacturing Project

~ /' Turbine Assembly
~ /\ Contract Management
% Contract Management
I ~ /\ Project Management
=1 Contracts Drafting
I ~ /\ Financial Management
= Legal & Contract
I v /A Configuration Management
=1 Configuration Management
= Cost Planning & Detail
=1 Engineering: High Level Desigr

~ /A Engineering

RESOURCE NAME = PROJ.MANGR -

A-07009-01-03

© Cancel

Project ID
A-07009
A-D7009
A-07009-01
904739
A-D7009-01-01
904739 0010
A-07009-01-02
904739 0020
A-07009-01-03
904739 0030
904739 0040
904739 0050

A-07009-02

B8 Allocated

Project ID - Res.Name
A PROJMANGR
A Comiewation Managemen! PROLMANGER

edule

Start date

20/12/21
20/12/21
2012/21
20/12/21
02/02/22
02/02/22
20/12/21
20/12/21
10/01/22
07/02/22
07/02/22
10/01/22

28/02/22

Availab...

11,048

11,048

11,048

< w Project Manager Workbench ¥  A-07009 ( November 2020 ) Change - USD

(® Cost Overview | - (&* Capacity Overview [ Export to PDF

Finis
=]NEL
27
|| 2an
m || 2an
25H
ZSFI‘
@) [om
ovn‘
B 24n
|| 2an
250
= | oan
=INEL
Allocat...
150
100

200 |

9
o]
October 2021

October

v
|
|
1
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
I
|
I
|
|
|
|

October 2021

October
v

a noveco @

Q a B @
January 2022 July 2022
December January February March April May June July August September October November December
I
I
[} 1 Contract Management
| | Contract Management
a8 [T‘ Project Management
Contracts Drafing
E ™1 Financial Management
Legal & Contract
ST 1 Configuration M:
—&ghfiguration Management
—e&£8t Planning & Detail
Engineering: High Level Design
| | Engineering
January 20 July 2022
December January February ~ Marc April May June July August September  October November  December
1501143
66166 33733
In this example there is not
sa8 Talti oo enough resources available for

the moved project element
within the specified period
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Q@ Cancel [

(i ExporttoPDF | %3

October 2021 January 2022 July 2022
Description Project ID Start date October' November December January February March April May June July August September  October November December
~ 3 Turbine Manufacturing Project A-07008 2012021 [ 294 } r
~ /A Turbine Assembly A-07009 2012121 [ 271 1 T
~ /A Contract Management A-07009-01 20112121 [ 24n i ) 1 Contract Management
Contract Management 904739 20112121 [ 24h ; ) 1 Contract Management
I ~ /\ Project Management A-07009-01-01 | O2002/22 [T 250 } & 1 Project Management
= Contracts Drafting 9047390010 | 020222 [ | 254 : Contracts Drafting
~ /\ Financial Management A-07009-01-02 | 2012/21 [ ﬂ'.'!l; i £ | 1 Financial Management
= Legal & Contract 904739 0020 2012/21  [F o7 : Legal & Contract
~ /\ Configuration Management A-07009-01-03 | 1000U22 [3) 24h } & | """ configuration Management
= Configuration Management 904739 0030 o702 [ 24h } —Eghfiguration Management
= Cost Planning & Detail 904739 0040 070222 [ 25N ; —e€#t Planning & Detail
= Engineering: High Level Desigr | 904739 0050 100122 [ 04n 3 Engineering: High Level Design
v /\ Engineering A-07009-02 28/02/22 24h } [ 1 Engineering
RESOURCE NAME PROJMANGR + | &3 Allocated e January 2022 I July 2022
Project ID - Res.Name - Availab... Allocat... October_ November  December January February March Apiil May June July August September  October November  December
150/148
A ﬂ%gfmﬂ = PROJMANGR 11,008 150
Heinrich Hirth v PROJMANGR @ 2,696 450 168 160 110 68 72 118 160 168 176 160 184 176 168 160 176
(% Cedric Pearce PROJMANGR @ 2784 168 176 184 168 160 184 168 178 176 168 184 176 168 176 176
& Jimmy Buffett PROJMANGR @ 2,784 168 176 184 168 160 184 168 176 176 168 184 176 168 176 176
Irwin Fletcher PROJMANGR @ 2,784 ‘ 168 176 184 168 160 184 168 176 176 168 184 176 168 176 176



Resource Planning with Gantt Char
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Description
~ A& Turbine Manufacturing Project
~ /A Turbine Assembly
~ /\ Contract Management
' Contract Management
/\ Project Management
=1 Contracts Drafting
~ A\ Financial Management
= Legal & Contract

v A

@ Cancel

® Cost ovendew | 4@ Capacty Overview

Project ID
A-07009
A-07009
A-07009-01
904739
A-07009-01-01
904739 0010
A-07009-01-02

904739 0020

Irwin Flet

Configuration Management A-07009-01-03
= Configuration Management 904739 0030
= Cost Planning & Detail 904739 0040
= Engineering: High Level Desigr | 904739 0050
v /\ Engineering A-07009-02
RESOURCE NAME
Project ID Project ID
o 5 Pueava A-07009-01-03
A-07009-0
Configuration Management
Heinrich |
2 coscr A-07009-01-03
& smmyee Configuration Management

Start date
20/12/21
20/112/21
2012/21
20/12/21
02/02/22
02/02/22
20112/21
20/112/21
10/01/22
07/02/22
07/02/22
10/01/22
28/02/22

366 06|06 0 e 68 e e 63

Finis!
270
27
2ah
24h
251
250
o7h ‘
o7
2ah
241
250
04h
241

(i ExporttoPDF | %3

October 2021

October

Rate

150

85

L 4
|
|
1
I
1
|
|
I
|
|
1
|
|
1
|
|
|
1
|
|
|
|
I
|
I
|
I
|

November

S | 1 Financial Management

Person
Heinrich Hirth
PROJ.MANGR
Mr. Nick Smith
DESIGNER

December

January 2022

January February March Apiil May

July 2022

June July August September  October November December

1 Contract Management

1 Contract Management

& 1 Project Management

Contracts Drafting

Legal & Contract
' "] Configuration Management
—Eghfiguration Management
—e€#t Planning & Detail

Engineering: High Level Design

Price Total
0 200
0 100

A-07009-01-03 Configuration Management

Jan'22 Feb'22 Mar*22
59 74 67
30 37 33
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™V Open &3 Display ve € Cancel [=) Schedule
(8) Cost Overview | ~ | &R Resources Overview (& Capacity Overview (L Exportto PDF %y e —]; ] =
2021 January 2022 July 2022
; Qascription Project ID Start date Finisl ~ October November  December January February March April May June July August September  October November December
~ 4 Tur® danufacturing Project A-0700¢ ‘ |
~ /\ Turbine Assembl A-0700¢ r
Eid ~ /A Contract Management A-0700¢ You can SW'tCh to a r 1 Contract Management
=2 Contract Management 904739 d |ffe rent VieW r | Contract Management
v /\ Project Management A-0700¢ & 1 Project Management
= Contracts Drafting 904739 Contracts Drafting
~ /A Financial Management A-07009-01-02 2011221 [ o7 £ | 1 Financial Management
= Legal & Contract 904739 0020 201221 [ oA Legal & Contract
~ /A Configuration Management A-07009-01-03 100122 [3 241 & | "1 configuration Management
= Configuration Management 904739 0030 07022z [ 244 annﬁgumHﬂn Management
= Cost Planning & Detail 904739 0040 070222 [3 251 Cost Plarjning & Detail
= Engineering: High Level Desigr | 904739 0050 00122 [ 04/ Enginegring: High Level Design
~ /\ Engineering A-07009-02 280222 [ 240 [ 1 Engineering
£ Engineering and Design 904740 280222 [T 240 | | Engineering and Design
~ /A Design Engineering A-07009-02-01 28002122 [ 24!‘5 1 Design Engineering
~ /\ Electrical Engineering A-07009-02-.. 2802122 [ ogh T 1 Electrical Engineering
= Electrical design 904740 0010 28i02/22 [ 254 Electrical design
= Electrical engineering 904740 0020 2800322 [ 09N [-3 —Electrical engineering
~ /\ Mechanical Engineering A-07009-02-.. 25003722 [ 06/t [T Mechanical Engineering
= Mechannical design 904740 0030 25/0322 (5 224 b Mechanfical design
=3 Mechannical engineering 904740 0040 250422 [ 06/ 8 Mechannical engineering
~ [\ Systems Engineering A-07009-02-... o7io822 [T 24K I | Systems Engineering
=) Structural Design 904740 0050 07/06/22 [T 27K Structural Design
= Structure Engineering 904740 0060 28/06/22 [ 184 (9 Structure Engineering
=1 System design 904740 0070 o7/06/22 [T 194 System design
= System Engineering 904740 0080 2000722 [3 24 System Engineering
~ /\ Turbine Assembly A-07009-03 2007722 [ 02/ i ) 17
~ £ Assembly 904741 200722 [T 02t T 1 A
= Electrical Assembly 904741 0010 2007722 [ 081 Electrical Assembly
=1 Mechanical Assembly 904741 0020 2007722 [ 150 ? —Mechanical Assembly
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Default Layout

¥ Deallocate & Allocated [ PROJMANGR x a — ¢ a @
Description ToerunCaton - Req E;;{:mg:kwloc:obeg November December i:'n:ﬁ‘n’r e February March April May June j\.:kf e August September Octaber Navember December
28 - 5 Turbine Manutecturing Project A-07009 | [}
~ /\ Turbine Assembly A-07009 : [
~ [\ Contract Management A-07003-01 : ] | Contract Management
\ Project Management A-07009-01-01 : TT&% ] Project Management
PROJ.MANGR 7 | 8 100% | PROJMANGR
~ /A Financial Management A-07009-01-02 : 3501 Financial Management
PROJ.MANGR 7 : £ [100%100% PROJMANGR
Configuration Management A-07009-01-03 l : %% | Configuration Management
PROJ.MANGR v | : & 100% 100% 100% PROJ.MANGR
I
I
I
I
Select specific resource i
name to see its status i
I
across the entire project !
I
|
12 17 & Allocated & & D sepemverzon January 2022 July 2022
Project ID Res. Name - Identification - Availc Sepember  October November  December January February  March April May June July August Seplember  October November  December
Mr Mark Lloyd 10900 [ 3 168 176 184 168 160 184 168 176 176 168 184 176 168 176 176
Mrs Ellen Peters 10807 [ ] 2 168 176 184 168 160 184 168 176 176 168 184 176 168 176 176
Heinrich Hirth PROJMANGR 1248 s} 2 168 160 100 v [N v 180 168 18 160 184 7 168 160 78
Cedric Pearce PROJ.MANGR 100359 [ 2 168 176 184 168 160 184 168 176 178 168 184 176 168 176 176
Jimmy Buffett PROJMANGR 100998 [ 2 168 176 184 168 180 184 168 176 178 168 184 176 168 178 178
Irwin Fletcher PROJ.MANGR 100999 [ 2| 188 176 184 168 180 184 168 176 176 168 184 176 168 178 178
H I
k I
| |
|
1
|
I
1
|
I
I
|
1
I
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< E! -¥  Project Manager Workbench v A-07008 ( November 2020 ) Change - USD Q

Reload

¥ Deallocate

23 Allocated | Filter

Description

3

v A& Turbine Manufacturing Project
~ A\ Turbine Assembly
~ /A Contract Management
~ /\ Project Management
“, PROJ.MANGR
~ A\ Financial Management
“ PROJ.MANGR
= SUPERVISOR
~ /A Configuration Management
= DESIGNER
- PROJ.MANGR
v /\ Engineering
~ /\ Design Engineering
~ /% Electrical Engineering
£ ENGINEER

v /\ Mechanical Engineering

1= 1 A8 Allocated
Project ID Res. Name
& Mr Mark Lloyd
< Mrs Ellen Peters
= Mr. Nick Smith DESIGNER
£ Mr. Benjamin Lang DESIGNER
2 Ms. Joanne Procter DESIGNER
= Susan James DRAFTSMEN
Norm Peterson DRAFTSMEN
2 Tim Allen ELECTRICIAN
= Mrs Bianca Bertley ENGINEER
= Waltraud Badner ENGINEER
Charles Brown ENGINEER
* Rebecca Gapp ENGINEER
= Bill Thornton ENGINEER

Identification
A-07009
A-07009
A-07008-01

A-07009-01-01

A-07009-01-02

A-07009-01-03

A-07009-02
A-07009-02-01

A-07008-02-...

A-07009-02-...

Identification
10900
10807
900001
900051
900053
10075
100352
415211
10950
1323
100353
100355

100357

Req

-~
Availe
2
2

2

September 2021

September  Octobery

September 2021

September  October
v

November

November

178

176

178

176

176

176

176

176

1786

a4

176

106

176

a —Ft aQ &
December Ij:-’::;:x:m’ February March April May June ‘Jui;;:w August September October November December
)
)
) 1 Contract Management
ITG0% 1 Project Management
8 100% PROJ.MANGR
I733% 1 Financial Managsment
£ 100%100% PROJMANGR
0% 0% SUPERVISOR
% | Configuration Management
8 100%. 100%. 100%  DESIGNER
& 100%. 100%. 100% PROJ.MANGR
I 1 Engineering
) 1 Design Enginesring
[T electrical Engineering
0% 0% 0% 0% ENGINEER
e O m——] Machanical Enginearing
[J— With Noveco Gantt Chart Resource plan
December January February March April May June you Can-
184 168 160 184 168 176 176 ° Schedule project
184 138 123 151 168 176 176
= e = . = - p » Change start / finish dates & duration
184 168 160 184 168 176 176 . . -
- e T - e . ° Review resource availability across
" w  owm om w m m entire project
184 168 160 184 168 176 176 . . g
* Simulate resource availability
184 168 160 184 168 176 176
" b - e e b ™« Take into account already allocated
184 168 160 184 168 176 176 .
resources to other projects
B4 68 130 184 168 176 176
184 168 160 184 168 176 176 168 184 176 168 176 176
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